2013 Manchester Twilight League - Playoff Schedule

Game Away Team * Runs Home Team * Runs Day Date Time Field Umps
A 10th CS&D Twins 3 7th - Elmers 6 Monday 5-Aug 6:00PM Northwest Park Hartford
B 9th - Bristol Knights 0 8th - Loco Perro Expos 8 Monday 5-Aug 8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford
C 6th - Portland Panthers 10 3rd - Manchester Mayhem 0 Monday 5-Aug 8:00PM Northwest Park Hartford
D 5th - Willimantic Ridges 1 4th - Rivals Indians 0 Monday 5-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford
E Elmers 6 Manchester Mayhem 1 Tuesday 6-Aug 8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford
F Loco Perro Expos 10 Rivals Indians 6 Tuesday 6-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford
G Portland Panthers 6 2nd - East Hartford Angels 1 Wednesday 7-Aug 8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford
H Willimantic Ridges 0 1st - Glastonbury Pirates 1 Wednesday 7-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford
I Elmers 4 Willimantic Ridges 2 Thursday 8-Aug 6:00PM Hartford
J Loco Perro Expos 5 East Hartford Angels 1 Thursday 8-Aug 8:00PM Hartford

Rain Make Up Date Friday 9-Aug 6:00PM Hartford
Rain Make Up Date Friday 9-Aug 8:00PM Hartford
K Portland Panthers 0 Glastonbury Pirates 4 Monday 12-Aug | 6:00PM Hartford
L Loco Perro Expos 1 Elmers 3 Monday 12-Aug | 8:00PM Hartford
M Elmers 3 Portland Panthers 5 Tuesday 13-Aug | 7:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford
MTL Championship Series
N Portland Panthers 3 Glastonbury Pirates 1 Wednesday 14-Aug | 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford
(®) Glastonbury Pirates 9 Portland Panthers 1 Wednesday 14-Aug | 8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford
P Portland Panthers Glastonbury Pirates Thursday 15-Aug | 7:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford
Rain Make Up Date Monday 19-Aug | 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford
Rain Make Up Date Monday 19-Aug | 8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

* Home Team = Higher Seed until Championship series

|Winner in yellow box

| Winner's bracket winner hosts game 1 and 3

Eliminated Teams in RED

Loser's bracket winner hosts game 2

If needed



